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2022 WCD III 3A BOYS SWIM & DIVE

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN1 1:38.83   32.0

COLIN MCDEVITT JR THOMAS WITTY JR

FINN WENKER JR OSKAR BANNISTER SR

26.47 27.15 21.1124.10

AMHS2 1:41.08   26.0

CAMERON SIKORA FR DYLAN CHANG SR

BRENNAN SIKORA SR TRACE DAVISON SMITH SR

27.89 27.83 21.8523.51

GHHS3 1:43.06   24.0

RYAN NAGATA JR LONDON COATS SR

DREW HUSTON SR GRANT HUSTON SO

27.48 30.06 22.9622.56

NTHS4 1:46.98   22.0

DERIK HARRIS SR JACKSON MELDRUM SR

LOGAN LEO JR WYATT CURL SR

28.29 31.66 22.8124.22

TJHS5 1:47.28   20.0

OWEN TONSETH SR ALEX NGUYEN SR

CHANYOUNG PARK SO AARON OH SR

28.20 30.90 22.5825.60

TBHS6 1:47.92   18.0

ETHAN TANDIO SO THOMAS SINN SO

ALEX NGUYEN JR MARCUS KU SR

27.17 31.22 24.6524.88

B - Final

CKHS7 1:49.70   14.0

COLTON NUSS JR KAINOA BONSELL JR

KAI BOYDON JR LANDON PALMER SR

30.37 28.99 23.7926.55

RR8 1:50.08   10.0

ANTHONY JAMES SO THOMAS PRINGLE JR

JERROD DEBOMA SR DREW ABBOTT SR

28.85 30.64 24.3026.29

ARHS9 1:53.97   8.0

JACKSON ADELMAN SO CAMERON ODDENINO FR

CALEB ANARDI FR LOGAN CLAYCOMB SR

31.84 29.95 24.2027.98

STAD10 1:54.19   6.0

CARSON ANDREW SR SPENCER PALAKI JR

NATHAN SMITH FR JOHN BETHKE JR

29.95 32.80 24.9626.48

TIMB11 1:57.61   4.0

HUGO ENNIS SR EVAN STUCKI JR

NICK WALTERMAYER SR JOHN SHIVELEY SR

29.83 35.18 26.5326.07

PEN12 1:59.48   2.0

TANNER STIEFEL SR CARTER WILTBANK SR

TAGGART MESSERSMITH SR BRIAN KANG SR

33.38 32.82 24.8128.47

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN1 1:40.74 q

COLIN MCDEVITT JR THOMAS WITTY JR

CURTIS STEWART JR OSKAR BANNISTER SR

26.12 28.02 21.4025.20

AMHS2 1:41.54 q

CAMERON SIKORA FR DYLAN CHANG SR

BRENNAN SIKORA SR TRACE DAVISON SMITH SR

27.96 27.48 22.1223.98

GHHS3 1:41.93 q

RYAN NAGATA JR LONDON COATS SR

DREW HUSTON SR GRANT HUSTON SO

26.32 30.34 23.0022.27

TJHS4 1:47.08 q

OWEN TONSETH SR ALEX NGUYEN SR

CHANYOUNG PARK SO AARON OH SR

27.60 31.05 23.0625.37

NTHS5 1:47.33 q

DERIK HARRIS SR JACKSON MELDRUM SR

LOGAN LEO JR WYATT CURL SR

28.31 31.64 23.1424.24

TBHS6 1:48.52 q

ETHAN TANDIO SO THOMAS SINN SO

ALEX NGUYEN JR MARCUS KU SR

27.60 31.10 24.2725.55

RR7 1:49.09 q

ANTHONY JAMES SO THOMAS PRINGLE JR

JERROD DEBOMA SR DREW ABBOTT SR

28.47 30.38 23.9726.27

CKHS8 1:50.32 q

COLTON NUSS JR KAINOA BONSELL JR

KAI BOYDON JR LANDON PALMER SR

29.84 30.11 23.7126.66

STAD9 1:53.68 q

CARSON ANDREW SR SPENCER PALAKI JR

NATHAN SMITH FR JOHN BETHKE JR

29.60 32.74 24.7126.63

ARHS10 1:54.18 q

JACKSON ADELMAN SO CAMERON ODDENINO FR

CALEB ANARDI FR LOGAN CLAYCOMB SR

30.96 30.49 24.5928.14

PEN11 1:54.35 q

JONAH BERGERSON FR CARTER WILTBANK SR

TAGGART MESSERSMITH SR BRIAN KANG SR

28.76 32.65 24.9028.04

TIMB12 1:55.90 q

HUGO ENNIS SR EVAN STUCKI JR

NICK WALTERMAYER SR JOHN SHIVELEY SR

28.67 35.15 26.3425.74

BLHS13 1:58.34

SAWYER WELFRINGER JR JEREMIAH MAM FR

ANDREW PERDUE JR VICTOR SALAZAR SR

27.30 35.63 26.4428.97

LAKES14 2:00.22

BRENDAN THIESSEN SR GAVIN THIESSEN SO

MITCHELL LAROY SR JAYVEN IMASA SO

27.19

CAP15 2:11.43

BEN SPARKMAN SR ETHAN MEAD SO

ARIEL FELIX SO WYATT FISHER SO

30.28 40.07 26.4134.67

KL16 2:13.20

TYLER BURTON FR JAMIE SCORUP FR

NOLAN MATLICK JR JOSHUA AUMAN JR

35.52 36.41 19.8141.46

AUB17 2:19.90

LUCAS MOFFETT JR KAEDEN WELANDER SR

RAPHAEL CHALLOUATTE JR KONA LENG FR

38.25 38.03 30.2033.42

SILAS--- DQ

FINIAN ALLEN JR PARKER HUDSON SO

NARIMAN AFSOUN FR NATHAN HARRISON JR

29.52 34.86 24.5826.58

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GHHS SOGRANT HUSTON1 1:47.93   16.0

24.88 26.52 28.3328.20

CAP SRCAMERON ALEXANDER2 1:48.37   13.0

25.10 27.54 27.3128.42

BAIN FRAIDAN COLE3 1:48.99   12.0

25.29 27.57 27.8128.32

BAIN SRHARRISON VILLELLA4 1:49.18   11.0

25.29 27.61 28.0328.25

NTHS SRDERIK HARRIS5 1:54.95   10.0

26.47 28.31 30.3729.80

STAD JRJET YOTSUUYE6 1:56.96   9.0

26.33 27.97 32.9629.70

B - Final

STAD JRDASH JONES7 1:57.69   7.0

26.86 29.97 29.8331.03

GHHS SOJACKSON DAVIS8 1:58.81   5.0

26.91 29.80 30.1331.97

TJHS SRMAXIMUS SING9 2:00.44   4.0

27.22 30.72 30.9631.54

STAD SOSETH MORROW10 2:02.24   3.0

27.39 30.69 31.9932.17

TIMB SRKYLER NOAH11 2:03.61   2.0

28.68 31.97 31.2131.75

ARHS FRCAMERON ODDENINO12 2:06.68   1.0

29.55 32.01 32.3132.81

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHHS SOGRANT HUSTON1 1:47.07 q

24.68 27.10 27.8327.46

BAIN FRAIDAN COLE2 1:48.73 q

24.85 27.86 27.2728.75
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

CAP SRCAMERON ALEXANDER3 1:48.77 q

24.39 27.64 28.2828.46

BAIN SRHARRISON VILLELLA4 1:50.32 q

25.12 27.98 28.8728.35

STAD JRJET YOTSUUYE5 1:55.23 q

26.56 28.91 30.5129.25

NTHS SRDERIK HARRIS6 1:55.79 q

25.29 28.40 30.9631.14

STAD SOSETH MORROW7 1:56.47 q

25.78 29.64 30.7730.28

STAD JRDASH JONES8 1:58.04 q

26.58 29.91 30.2831.27

GHHS SOJACKSON DAVIS9 1:58.55 q

27.24 30.09 30.2530.97

TIMB SRKYLER NOAH10 1:59.20 q

27.35 29.42 31.2931.14

ARHS FRCAMERON ODDENINO11 1:59.46 q

28.46 29.62 29.8031.58

RR SOANTHONY JAMES12 1:59.61 q

27.34 29.71 31.7330.83

TJHS SRMAXIMUS SING13 2:00.13

26.40 29.82 32.3531.56

PEN FRJONAH BERGERSON14 2:02.16

28.07 31.45 30.7331.91

BAIN FRRJ ROSSART15 2:03.15

28.33 31.08 31.7032.04

STAD JRJOSH BEEN16 2:05.56

27.53 31.18 33.2433.61

PEN FRAIDAN MILLER17 2:05.99

28.56 32.38 32.1532.90

GHHS SRCURTIS CARLSON18 2:06.17

28.52 1:37.65

SILAS SRJONATHAN COOK19 2:08.16

28.32 32.90 33.0533.89

BLHS SRZACK MULLIN20 2:10.05

28.32 32.23 33.9835.52

BLHS JRDUNCAN ROUSH21 2:12.29

27.65 32.90 36.0635.68

RR FRJULIEN MAJOR22 2:16.39

31.00 1:45.39

BAIN SOFINN MILLER--- DQ

NTHS JRLUNA HOPKINS--- SCR

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GHHS SRDREW HUSTON1 1:56.26   16.0

23.97 28.68 29.4434.17

BAIN JRTHOMAS WITTY2 2:00.96   13.0

25.57 32.13 29.6533.61

BAIN JRCOLIN MCDEVITT3 2:04.89   12.0

28.03 30.37 28.2438.25

GHHS JRRYAN NAGATA4 2:05.85   11.0

27.14 31.59 29.4737.65

GHHS SRLONDON COATS5 2:06.45   10.0

26.55 31.31 30.8937.70

BAIN SRJACQUES DAFAWE6 2:10.03   9.0

28.48 34.61 29.7937.15

B - Final

CAP FRBRAIDEN ALEXANDER7 2:13.01   7.0

29.52 34.52 30.7538.22

BAIN SRALEX MILLER8 2:14.02   5.0

27.98 35.67 30.3939.98

TJHS SRALEX NGUYEN9 2:15.12   4.0

28.08 35.57 31.9639.51

STAD JRSPENCER PALAKI10 2:16.88   3.0

28.70 34.88 31.9941.31

TJHS SROWEN TONSETH11 2:17.87   2.0

29.56 34.45 31.6042.26

LAKES SRMITCHELL LAROY12 2:19.56   1.0

28.87 35.34 31.0344.32

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHHS SRDREW HUSTON1 1:57.96 q

24.31 29.30 29.8999934.45001

BAIN JRTHOMAS WITTY2 2:03.94 q

26.67 34.00 29.6933.58

BAIN JRCOLIN MCDEVITT3 2:05.83 q

26.61 31.37 29.0138.84

GHHS JRRYAN NAGATA4 2:06.64 q

27.09 31.78 30.4937.28

GHHS SRLONDON COATS5 2:07.29 q

26.24 31.94 30.6238.49

BAIN SRJACQUES DAFAWE6 2:13.46 q

28.14 35.76 31.5538.01

TJHS SRALEX NGUYEN7 2:13.79 q

27.46 34.49 33.3338.51

BAIN SRALEX MILLER8 2:14.58 q

27.79 36.26 30.6939.84

CAP FRBRAIDEN ALEXANDER9 2:14.66 q

29.60 34.40 30.1240.54

STAD JRSPENCER PALAKI10 2:17.41 q

27.70 35.16 33.0841.47

LAKES SRMITCHELL LAROY11 2:17.96 q

27.89 37.35 30.8841.84

TJHS SROWEN TONSETH12 2:18.48 q

28.56 34.53 33.0742.32

GHHS SOADAM HURLEY13 2:22.71

31.99 34.16 32.9143.65

CAP SRALDEN WHITNEY14 2:23.18

29.28 32.89

PEN SRCARTER WILTBANK15 2:23.74

29.76 39.19 31.1543.64

SILAS FRNARIMAN AFSOUN16 2:29.91

31.00 38.00 34.7646.15

RR JRTHOMAS PRINGLE17 2:33.19

30.37 42.87 36.8043.15

AMHS JRJON AYTES18 2:33.44

36.83

SILAS JRNICKLIS MARSTON19 2:34.18

31.16 37.99 35.3649.67

BLHS SRVICTOR SALAZAR20 2:37.87

NTHS SRJACKSON MELDRUM21 2:39.70

32.93 41.28 39.4046.09

NTHS JRNOAH OLSON22 2:42.52

33.45 40.15 37.7351.19

GHHS SOIAN RIVERA23 2:44.96

34.92 39.43 36.2154.40

BLHS SOJACK WILLIAMSON24 2:55.58

35.54 47.31 42.3450.39

SILAS JRCADEN GEER--- DQ

35.3543.41

ARHS JRGAVIN LEVCHAK--- SCR

STAD SRNOAH KIM--- SCR

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN SROSKAR BANNISTER1 21.52   16.0

BAIN JRJASON NORDGREN2 22.40   13.0

NTHS JRLOGAN LEO3 22.73   12.0

BAIN SREAMON GREATHOUSE4 22.75   11.0

TJHS SRAARON OH5 23.27   10.0

BAIN SOJASON GEDDES6 23.29   9.0

B - Final

NTHS SRWYATT CURL7 23.56   7.0

RR SRJERROD DEBOMA8 24.10   5.0

TBHS JRALEX NGUYEN9 24.11   4.0

CAP JRJONAS BROWN10 24.18   3.0

CKHS SRLANDON PALMER11 24.33   2.0

CKHS JRJEFFREY SCHOLFIELD12 24.66   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN SROSKAR BANNISTER1 22.00 q

BAIN JRJASON NORDGREN2 22.14 q

BAIN SOJASON GEDDES3 22.65 q

NTHS JRLOGAN LEO4 22.66 q

TJHS SRAARON OH5 23.03 q

BAIN SREAMON GREATHOUSE6 23.15 q

NTHS SRWYATT CURL7 23.54 q

CAP JRJONAS BROWN8 23.57 q

CKHS JRJEFFREY SCHOLFIELD9 23.76 q

TBHS JRALEX NGUYEN10 23.79 q

RR SRJERROD DEBOMA11 23.81 q

CKHS SRLANDON PALMER12 23.86 q

ARHS SRLOGAN CLAYCOMB13 24.29

AMHS JRCONNOR WRYNN14 24.48

GHHS SOEMMETT SCOTT15 24.59

RR SRALAN LY16 24.61

RR SRDREW ABBOTT17 24.85

SILAS JRNATHAN HARRISON18 24.89
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Preliminaries ...   (#304  Boys 50 Yard Free)

PEN SRBRIAN KANG19 25.02

STAD JRJOHN BETHKE20 25.08

TBHS SOTHOMAS SINN21 25.33

AMHS JRTYLER JONES22 25.49

CKHS SRKAI WAGGONER23 25.53

ARHS SRAJ PERRY24 25.91

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AUB FRLEVI ERICKSON1 277.10   16.0

TIMB FRAARON BLUME2 261.05   13.0

AUB SRISAAC OSMAK3 260.95   12.0

BLHS SOJAXON KLINGER4 255.00   11.0

NTHS SRDANIEL WOLF5 205.90   10.0

BAIN SRHENRY SAUERMANN6 204.90   9.0

PEN SOTHOMAS CARDINAL7 204.60   7.0

TJHS FRANDREW GANTER8 199.90   5.0

GHHS SOWRILEY SAVAGE9 183.15   4.0

LAKES SRAIDAN CALLAHAN10 167.05   3.0

NTHS SOJOHANNES PRIOUX11 162.20   2.0

RR SOJOSEPH ZILLA12 159.35   1.0

GHHS FRJARON SIMLER13 121.05

TJHS JRMARCOS ANDRADE14 108.35

TIMB SOETAN HAMLYN15 106.85

BAIN SRBRYSON BERNARDIN16 106.75

STAD SRNICOLO PONNEKANTI17 90.70

LAKES SRJAMES ZACHER18 56.10

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GHHS SRDREW HUSTON1 51.53   16.0

23.61 27.92

AMHS SRBRENNAN SIKORA2 53.14   13.0

24.85 28.29

CAP SRCAMERON ALEXANDER3 54.12   12.0

25.71 28.41

BAIN JRCURTIS STEWART4 54.30   11.0

25.47 28.83

NTHS JRLOGAN LEO5 54.37   10.0

24.78 29.59

BAIN JRFINN WENKER6 54.93   9.0

25.28 29.65

B - Final

TBHS SOETHAN TANDIO7 56.11   7.0

25.77 30.34

TJHS SOCHANYOUNG PARK8 57.89   5.0

27.23 30.66

BAIN SRALEX MILLER9 58.57   4.0

27.84 30.73

CKHS JRKAI BOYDON10 59.23   3.0

27.12 32.11

BAIN FRELIAS DEAN11 1:00.05   2.0

26.60 33.45

STAD FRNATHAN SMITH12 1:00.57   1.0

27.57 33.00

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHHS SRDREW HUSTON1 51.29 q

23.87 27.42

AMHS SRBRENNAN SIKORA2 52.79 q

24.73 28.06

BAIN JRFINN WENKER3 53.74 q

24.99 28.75

NTHS JRLOGAN LEO4 53.80 q

24.42 29.38

BAIN JRCURTIS STEWART5 53.95 q

25.33 28.62

CAP SRCAMERON ALEXANDER6 54.10 q

24.58 29.52

TBHS SOETHAN TANDIO7 55.89 q

25.46 30.43

BAIN SRALEX MILLER8 58.14 q

27.46 30.68

CKHS JRKAI BOYDON9 59.28 q

26.80 32.48

BAIN FRELIAS DEAN10 59.71 q

26.75 32.96

STAD FRNATHAN SMITH*11 59.81 q

27.11 32.70

TJHS SOCHANYOUNG PARK*11 59.81 q

25.95 33.86

NTHS FRAIDYN PETERSDORF13 1:03.70

PEN SRTAGGART MESSERSMITH14 1:04.00

29.21 34.79

PEN SRCARTER WILTBANK15 1:05.08

29.11 35.97

CKHS SRDAMIEN MILLER16 1:05.34

30.01 35.33

CKHS JRDECLAN SPANNUTH17 1:06.07

29.38 36.69

NTHS JRCHAE WON YOO18 1:06.18

30.31 35.87

ARHS FRCALEB ANARDI19 1:06.22

30.33 35.89

RR SRJERROD DEBOMA20 1:06.47

26.72 39.75

LAKES SRBRENDAN THIESSEN21 1:07.44

PEN SOCHARLIE MARTIN22 1:09.64

31.32 38.32

AMHS JRDAVID LE23 1:10.74

31.91 38.83

ARHS JRGAVIN LEVCHAK--- SCR

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN SROSKAR BANNISTER1 47.06   16.0

23.08 23.98

BAIN JRJASON NORDGREN2 49.39   13.0

23.87 25.52

AMHS SRTRACE DAVISON SMITH3 49.57   12.0

24.08 25.49

BAIN SREAMON GREATHOUSE4 49.83   11.0

24.10 25.73

BAIN SRHARRISON VILLELLA5 50.14   10.0

24.25 25.89

GHHS SRLONDON COATS6 51.70   9.0

24.64 27.06

B - Final

CKHS JRKAINOA BONSELL7 51.77   7.0

24.69 27.08

CKHS JRJEFFREY SCHOLFIELD8 52.64   5.0

25.36 27.28

TJHS SRMAXIMUS SING9 53.26   4.0

26.12 27.14

STAD JRJET YOTSUUYE10 53.83   3.0

26.22 27.61

NTHS SRWYATT CURL11 53.94   2.0

25.99 27.95

CAP JRJONAS BROWN12 54.41   1.0

25.91 28.50

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN SROSKAR BANNISTER1 48.96 q

24.12 24.84

BAIN JRJASON NORDGREN2 49.11 q

23.68 25.43

AMHS SRTRACE DAVISON SMITH3 49.18 q

24.00 25.18

BAIN SRHARRISON VILLELLA4 49.42 q

23.94 25.48

BAIN SREAMON GREATHOUSE5 49.94 q

24.02 25.92

GHHS SRLONDON COATS6 51.90 q

24.69 27.21

CKHS JRKAINOA BONSELL7 52.27 q

24.56 27.71

STAD JRJET YOTSUUYE8 52.43 q

25.35 27.08

TJHS SRMAXIMUS SING9 52.89 q

25.93 26.96

CKHS JRJEFFREY SCHOLFIELD10 53.30 q

25.46 27.84

CAP JRJONAS BROWN11 53.37 q

25.11 28.26

NTHS SRWYATT CURL12 53.47 q

25.37 28.10

LAKES SRMITCHELL LAROY13 53.49

25.78 27.71

GHHS SOEMMETT SCOTT14 53.76

25.68 28.08

TBHS JRALEX NGUYEN15 53.98

25.32 28.66
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Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

CKHS SOWILLIAM KING16 55.24

26.61 28.63

CKHS JRCOLTON NUSS17 55.28

25.47 29.81

AMHS JRCONNOR WRYNN18 55.67

25.91 29.76

STAD JRJOHN BETHKE19 56.12

26.97 29.15

TBHS SOTHOMAS SINN20 56.58

26.24 30.34

PEN SRBRIAN KANG21 56.87

27.00 29.87

SILAS SOPARKER HUDSON22 57.05

27.13 29.92

PEN SODYLAN BASSLER23 59.11

28.12 30.99

STAD FRTIM BENNETT--- SCR

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GHHS SOGRANT HUSTON1 4:59.39   16.0

26.16 28.54 30.3929.92

30.49 30.75 30.89 31.37

30.77 30.11

BAIN JRCURTIS STEWART2 5:04.44   13.0

27.06 28.84 31.0530.46

31.31 31.95 31.11 31.32

31.13 30.21

STAD SOSETH MORROW3 5:04.66   12.0

26.89 29.54 31.7531.48

31.07 30.92 30.88 31.02

31.46 29.65

TIMB SRNICK WALTERMAYER4 5:05.98   11.0

27.44 29.72 31.3530.75

31.55 32.31 31.69 32.07

31.01 28.09

TIMB SRKYLER NOAH5 5:12.58   10.0

27.72 30.21 31.9330.97

31.76 31.78 32.02 32.41

32.63 31.15

GHHS SOJACKSON DAVIS6 5:15.83   9.0

27.83 30.60 32.3431.62

32.10 31.82 32.48 32.63

32.74 31.67

B - Final

NTHS SRDERIK HARRIS7 5:18.69   7.0

27.82 31.05 32.6132.57

32.79 33.00 32.47 32.91

32.63 30.84

STAD JRDASH JONES8 5:20.49   5.0

27.76 31.37 32.8232.40

32.99 32.65 32.59 32.74

32.97 32.20

BAIN FRRJ ROSSART9 5:33.10   4.0

28.41 31.43 33.9332.85

34.08 34.64 35.13 35.50

34.46 32.67

STAD JRJOSH BEEN10 5:36.44   3.0

29.11 31.88 34.2033.30

34.62 35.32 35.41 35.33

33.98 33.29

BLHS SRZACK MULLIN11 5:44.48   2.0

30.27 33.41 35.6934.76

34.96 36.09 36.34 35.86

35.48 31.62

BAIN SOZACH SHIELDS12 5:44.69   1.0

31.10 33.50 34.1933.59

34.58 35.36 35.19 36.07

36.19 34.92

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHHS SOGRANT HUSTON1 4:55.82 q

25.87 28.35 29.5429.17

30.32 30.52 31.14 30.40

30.71 29.80

BAIN JRCURTIS STEWART2 5:02.12 q

26.29 28.67 30.4729.85

30.86 31.41 31.19 31.32

31.34 30.72

STAD SOSETH MORROW3 5:09.86 q

28.04 31.44 31.3031.88

31.59 30.67 31.11 31.86

31.15 30.82

TIMB SRNICK WALTERMAYER4 5:10.01 q

26.54 29.66 31.8730.84

32.29 32.23 32.07 32.94

31.66 29.91

TIMB SRKYLER NOAH5 5:15.84 q

29.72 31.57 32.2832.21

31.76 32.08 31.39 31.56

31.78 31.49

GHHS SOJACKSON DAVIS6 5:15.96 q

28.14 30.52 32.1031.51

32.15 32.67 32.55 32.71

32.61 31.00

NTHS SRDERIK HARRIS7 5:19.43 q

26.71 29.95 32.3031.72

33.07 33.32 33.64 33.66

32.93 32.13

STAD JRDASH JONES8 5:24.29 q

27.20 30.72 33.6532.48

33.28 33.48 34.04 33.60

33.78 32.06

BAIN FRRJ ROSSART9 5:32.28 q

29.66 32.74 33.8533.49

34.17 34.38 34.55 33.53

33.07 32.84

STAD JRJOSH BEEN10 5:33.06 q

29.78 32.51 34.1533.53

34.24 34.58 34.42 34.45

33.33 32.07

BAIN SOZACH SHIELDS11 5:42.65 q

30.95 33.51 34.5434.04

34.77 34.88 35.10 35.36

35.00 34.50

BLHS SRZACK MULLIN12 5:50.54 q

29.26 33.16 36.3835.80

36.23 35.50 36.27 37.51

36.94 33.49

PEN FRAIDAN MILLER13 5:52.59

30.14 34.14 35.6735.74

36.35 36.58 36.65 37.79

35.86 33.67

GHHS SRCURTIS CARLSON14 5:53.66

29.81 34.61 36.0535.76

36.63 37.05 37.14 36.63

36.43 33.55

BAIN SOWINSTON BLOCK15 5:54.58

30.76 35.64

36.31 36.42 36.62 36.86

36.63 34.88

SILAS SRJONATHAN COOK16 5:55.03

29.06 33.90 36.6235.14

36.65 37.08 37.05 37.30

37.08 35.15

RR FRJULIEN MAJOR17 6:01.57

30.71 36.62 37.6637.45

37.36 37.63 37.73 37.15

37.44 31.82

CKHS SRDAMIEN MILLER18 6:02.25

29.10 33.26 36.5135.86

37.32 37.57 37.89 38.44

38.16 38.14

PEN SRNICHOLAS O'KEEFE19 6:10.31

29.86 33.99 37.8736.89

38.28 39.04 38.60 39.33

38.45 38.00

CAP SRNOLIN OGG20 6:13.11

30.10 34.68 37.7838.46

38.64 39.24 40.07 39.35

39.07 35.72

CAP SOSTUART WHITNEY21 6:20.28

31.93 36.18 39.3637.40

38.71 39.94 40.01 41.06

39.46 36.23

GHHS SOIAN RIVERA22 6:20.91

31.61 35.83 38.6737.79

39.72 39.76 40.15 40.21

39.49 37.68

AMHS JRJON AYTES23 6:22.29

31.44 35.47 39.8938.16

40.09 40.30 40.44 40.47

39.61 36.42
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TIMB FRVINCENT BLUME24 6:26.56

31.13 35.82 40.2140.06

41.04 40.78 40.33 40.50

40.41 36.28

KL JRNOLAN MATLICK25 6:29.86

32.15 37.22 40.2538.50

41.27 41.26 42.09 40.06

38.94 38.12

NTHS JRBENJAMIN HWANG26 6:34.32

31.63 37.27 40.9940.08

42.03 41.19 41.09 41.76

40.61 37.67

NTHS JRLUNA HOPKINS--- SCR

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN1 1:29.27   32.0

JASON NORDGREN JR EAMON GREATHOUSE SR

HARRISON VILLELLA SR FINN WENKER JR

22.67 22.01 22.1022.49

AMHS2 1:30.18   26.0

BRENNAN SIKORA SR DYLAN CHANG SR

CAMERON SIKORA FR TRACE DAVISON SMITH SR

22.58 22.64 21.6623.30

GHHS3 1:32.80   24.0

DREW HUSTON SR RYAN NAGATA JR

LONDON COATS SR GRANT HUSTON SO

22.04 24.23 23.2223.31

TJHS4 1:35.17   22.0

MAXIMUS SING SR CHANYOUNG PARK SO

ALEX NGUYEN SR AARON OH SR

24.56 24.16 22.9323.52

RR5 1:35.70   20.0

ALAN LY SR DREW ABBOTT SR

ANTHONY JAMES SO JERROD DEBOMA SR

25.14 23.22 23.2424.10

TBHS6 1:36.06   18.0

ETHAN TANDIO SO MARCUS KU SR

THOMAS SINN SO ALEX NGUYEN JR

24.02 22.94 25.0724.03

B - Final

CAP7 1:37.48   14.0

ALDEN WHITNEY SR JONAS BROWN JR

BRAIDEN ALEXANDER FR CAMERON ALEXANDER SR

25.58 23.60 22.5425.76

CKHS8 1:37.68   10.0

LANDON PALMER SR WILLIAM KING SO

DECLAN SPANNUTH JR JEFFREY SCHOLFIELD JR

24.51 24.98 23.5224.67

SILAS9 1:40.72   8.0

NATHAN HARRISON JR JONAH ANDREWS JR

CADEN GEER JR JONATHAN COOK SR

24.87 25.37 25.2525.23

ARHS10 1:41.68   6.0

AJ PERRY SR CALEB ANARDI FR

CAMERON ODDENINO FR LOGAN CLAYCOMB SR

25.62 25.89 25.0525.12

NTHS11 1:42.30   4.0

JACKSON MELDRUM SR JOHN FOSS JR

ZURYSADAY RAMIREZ-PLASCENCIA SRCHAE WON YOO JR

26.06 25.74 25.8424.66

BLHS12 1:45.30   2.0

DUNCAN ROUSH JR ANDREW PERDUE JR

ZACK MULLIN SR VICTOR SALAZAR SR

26.42 26.63 25.4126.84

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN1 1:29.86 q

JASON NORDGREN JR EAMON GREATHOUSE SR

HARRISON VILLELLA SR FINN WENKER JR

22.69 22.27 22.3322.57

AMHS2 1:30.72 q

BRENNAN SIKORA SR DYLAN CHANG SR

CAMERON SIKORA FR TRACE DAVISON SMITH SR

22.55 22.72 21.9223.53

GHHS3 1:33.29 q

DREW HUSTON SR RYAN NAGATA JR

EMMETT SCOTT SO GRANT HUSTON SO

21.51 24.06 23.8823.84

TJHS4 1:34.83 q

MAXIMUS SING SR CHANYOUNG PARK SO

ALEX NGUYEN SR AARON OH SR

23.92 23.90 23.1623.85

TBHS5 1:36.93 q

ETHAN TANDIO SO MARCUS KU SR

THOMAS SINN SO ALEX NGUYEN JR

25.41 23.06 23.9024.56

RR6 1:37.29 q

ALAN LY SR DREW ABBOTT SR

ANTHONY JAMES SO JERROD DEBOMA SR

24.53 23.54 24.5924.63

CAP7 1:37.95 q

ALDEN WHITNEY SR JONAS BROWN JR

BRAIDEN ALEXANDER FR CAMERON ALEXANDER SR

25.56 24.06 22.4625.87

CKHS8 1:38.46 q

LANDON PALMER SR KAI BOYDON JR

KAI WAGGONER SR JEFFREY SCHOLFIELD JR

24.49 25.12 23.3925.46

SILAS9 1:42.20 q

NATHAN HARRISON JR CADEN GEER JR

JONATHAN COOK SR PARKER HUDSON SO

24.83 25.20 24.7427.43

ARHS10 1:42.36 q

CAMERON ODDENINO FR CALEB ANARDI FR

AJ PERRY SR LOGAN CLAYCOMB SR

25.48 25.78 24.7426.36

NTHS11 1:43.75 q

JACKSON MELDRUM SR JOHN FOSS JR

ZURYSADAY RAMIREZ-PLASCENCIA SRCHAE WON YOO JR

25.44 26.12 26.0326.16

BLHS12 1:45.64 q

VICTOR SALAZAR SR DUNCAN ROUSH JR

ANDREW PERDUE JR ZACK MULLIN SR

26.13 26.77 26.0626.68

PEN13 1:45.98

CHARLIE MARTIN SO TYLER GIVOT FR

NICHOLAS O'KEEFE SR AIDAN MILLER FR

27.12 26.20 26.2526.41

LAKES14 1:50.27

BRENDAN THIESSEN SR AIDAN CALLAHAN SR

KYLE SEVERANCE JR JAYVEN IMASA SO

25.88 26.69 20.6837.02

TIMB15 1:50.87

ISAAC COULSON FR JOHN SHIVELEY SR

COOPER SMITH JR JULIAN CUISON SR

27.64 26.87 27.5128.85

AUB16 1:55.78

RAPHAEL CHALLOUATTE JR KONA LENG FR

LUCAS MOFFETT JR JOSEPH SPRAY JR

29.25 31.12 27.6627.75

STAD--- DQ

DASH JONES JR GUNNER RAY SO

NATHAN SMITH FR JET YOTSUUYE JR

26.59 25.37 23.9625.01

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN JRCOLIN MCDEVITT1 55.61   16.0

27.41 28.20

BAIN FRELIAS DEAN2 56.22   13.0

26.80 29.42

BAIN FRAIDAN COLE3 56.30   12.0

27.82 28.48

GHHS JRRYAN NAGATA4 57.67   11.0

27.83 29.84

AMHS FRCAMERON SIKORA5 58.56   10.0

28.93 29.63

TIMB SRNICK WALTERMAYER6 58.75   9.0

28.21 30.54

B - Final

BAIN JRWILLIAM BANG-KNUDSEN7 1:00.35   7.0

28.70 31.65

BLHS JRSAWYER WELFRINGER8 1:01.48   5.0

29.07 32.41

TJHS SROWEN TONSETH9 1:02.64   4.0

30.00 32.64

PEN FRJONAH BERGERSON10 1:02.74   3.0

30.03 32.71

RR SOANTHONY JAMES11 1:03.93   2.0

30.46 33.47

TIMB SRHUGO ENNIS12 1:04.16   1.0

30.54 33.62
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#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN JRCOLIN MCDEVITT1 55.33 q

27.27 28.06

BAIN FRAIDAN COLE2 56.21 q

27.76 28.45

BAIN FRELIAS DEAN3 56.23 q

27.09 29.14

GHHS JRRYAN NAGATA4 57.27 q

27.80 29.47

TIMB SRNICK WALTERMAYER5 59.13 q

28.46 30.67

AMHS FRCAMERON SIKORA6 1:00.41 q

28.93 31.48

BAIN JRWILLIAM BANG-KNUDSEN7 1:00.62 q

28.94 31.68

RR SOANTHONY JAMES8 1:01.57 q

30.06 31.51

TJHS SROWEN TONSETH9 1:02.00 q

29.79 32.21

BLHS JRSAWYER WELFRINGER10 1:02.30 q

28.66 33.64

PEN FRJONAH BERGERSON11 1:02.91 q

30.41 32.50

CAP FRBRAIDEN ALEXANDER12 1:03.13 q

31.04 32.09

TIMB SRHUGO ENNIS13 1:03.87

30.30 33.57

GHHS SOADAM HURLEY14 1:04.13

31.42 32.71

SILAS JRFINIAN ALLEN15 1:04.77

30.99 33.78

STAD FRNATHAN SMITH16 1:05.49

32.00 33.49

STAD SRCARSON ANDREW17 1:05.59

31.39 34.20

PEN SRTAGGART MESSERSMITH18 1:05.75

31.90 33.85

CKHS JRCOLTON NUSS19 1:06.40

31.42 34.98

CAP SRBEN SPARKMAN20 1:07.65

32.24 35.41

TBHS SRMARCUS KU21 1:07.94

31.66 36.28

RR SRJUSTIN LEATHERMAN22 1:08.18

32.11 36.07

RR SRDREW ABBOTT23 1:08.25

32.67 35.58

PEN SODYLAN BASSLER24 1:08.45

ARHS SOJACKSON ADELMAN25 1:11.71

32.88 38.83

TIMB JRCOOPER SMITH26 1:14.36

35.81 38.55

STAD SRNOAH KIM--- SCR

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN JRTHOMAS WITTY1 1:00.60   16.0

28.46 32.14

AMHS SRDYLAN CHANG2 1:02.48   13.0

29.19 33.29

BAIN SOJASON GEDDES3 1:03.20   12.0

29.32 33.88

BAIN JRFINN WENKER4 1:03.85   11.0

29.43 34.42

TBHS SOETHAN TANDIO5 1:06.40   10.0

30.93 35.47

ARHS FRCAMERON ODDENINO6 1:06.92   9.0

31.95 34.97

B - Final

CKHS JRKAINOA BONSELL7 1:05.86   7.0

30.60 35.26

BAIN SRJACQUES DAFAWE8 1:06.92   5.0

31.87 35.05

CKHS SRLANDON PALMER9 1:07.40   4.0

31.95 35.45

RR JRTHOMAS PRINGLE10 1:08.08   3.0

31.30 36.78

TJHS SRALEX NGUYEN11 1:10.29   2.0

32.54 37.75

STAD JRSPENCER PALAKI12 1:10.77   1.0

33.15 37.62

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN JRTHOMAS WITTY1 1:01.12 q

28.32 32.80

AMHS SRDYLAN CHANG2 1:02.26 q

28.53 33.73

BAIN JRFINN WENKER3 1:03.33 q

28.93 34.40

BAIN SOJASON GEDDES4 1:04.22 q

30.04 34.18

TBHS SOETHAN TANDIO5 1:06.10 q

31.22 34.88

ARHS FRCAMERON ODDENINO6 1:06.59 q

31.56 35.03

BAIN SRJACQUES DAFAWE7 1:06.69 q

31.64 35.05

CKHS SRLANDON PALMER8 1:07.68 q

31.56 36.12

RR JRTHOMAS PRINGLE9 1:07.80 q

30.70 37.10

CKHS JRKAINOA BONSELL10 1:08.29 q

31.50 36.79

TJHS SRALEX NGUYEN11 1:08.37 q

31.80 36.57

STAD JRSPENCER PALAKI12 1:09.54 q

32.51 37.03

SILAS JRCADEN GEER13 1:12.09

33.72 38.37

TJHS SRRYAN KIM14 1:12.10

33.45 38.65

PEN FRTYLER GIVOT15 1:12.59

34.24 38.35

NTHS FRAIDYN PETERSDORF16 1:13.00

33.89 39.11

NTHS SRJACKSON MELDRUM17 1:14.00

33.45 40.55

RR SRALAN LY18 1:16.04

35.73 40.31

TIMB JREVAN STUCKI19 1:16.06

36.10 39.96

ARHS SRLOGAN CLAYCOMB20 1:16.08

34.74 41.34

LAKES SOGAVIN THIESSEN21 1:16.71

37.81 38.90

TIMB SRBRAYDEN COWSERT22 1:17.88

36.39 41.49

LAKES SOJAYVEN IMASA23 1:19.29

37.67 41.62

CAP SRALDEN WHITNEY--- DFS

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN1 3:14.68   32.0

COLIN MCDEVITT JR EAMON GREATHOUSE SR

HARRISON VILLELLA SR OSKAR BANNISTER SR

24.66 50.20 48.5122.70

23.09 48.97 22.31 47.00

AMHS2 3:21.30   26.0

BRENNAN SIKORA SR DYLAN CHANG SR

CAMERON SIKORA FR TRACE DAVISON SMITH SR

24.15 49.60 50.4012.28

25.15 52.43 23.42 48.87

NTHS3 3:31.24   24.0

DERIK HARRIS SR AIDYN PETERSDORF FR

WYATT CURL SR LOGAN LEO JR

25.33 52.92 55.3225.89

25.20 53.56 23.00 49.44

TJHS4 3:32.40   22.0

AARON OH SR OWEN TONSETH SR

MAXIMUS SING SR CHANYOUNG PARK SO

25.76 53.85 53.7125.36

25.13 52.58 12.87 52.26

CKHS5 3:34.64   20.0

KAI BOYDON JR WILLIAM KING SO

JEFFREY SCHOLFIELD JR KAINOA BONSELL JR

25.97 55.33 54.5426.12

24.85 53.45 24.72 51.32

STAD6 3:35.64   18.0

DASH JONES JR SETH MORROW SO

JOHN BETHKE JR JET YOTSUUYE JR

25.99 53.86 55.4625.95

25.79 54.63 24.67 51.69
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B - Final

CAP7 3:35.50   14.0

ALDEN WHITNEY SR JONAS BROWN JR

BRAIDEN ALEXANDER FR CAMERON ALEXANDER SR

27.32 56.80 52.7725.33

26.69 55.86 23.78 50.07

PEN8 3:43.21   10.0

JONAH BERGERSON FR BRIAN KANG SR

AIDAN MILLER FR CARTER WILTBANK SR

27.27 56.14 56.1326.05

26.57 56.56 25.53 54.38

GHHS9 3:43.63   8.0

ALEXANDER RONALD SO CURTIS CARLSON SR

ADAM HURLEY SO EMMETT SCOTT SO

27.70 57.49 57.2226.73

26.71 55.72 24.90 53.20

TIMB10 3:50.37   6.0

KYLER NOAH SR ISAAC COULSON FR

JOHN SHIVELEY SR NICK WALTERMAYER SR

27.65 56.90 1:01.5329.35

28.24 59.60 24.80 52.34

LAKES11 3:52.10   4.0

BRENDAN THIESSEN SR AIDAN CALLAHAN SR

JAYVEN IMASA SO MITCHELL LAROY SR

27.33 56.56 58.2527.98

1:03.04 1:28.76 28.53 28.53

SILAS12 3:52.56   2.0

TAYLOR LEMIEUX FR NICKLIS MARSTON JR

JONAH ANDREWS JR JONATHAN COOK SR

27.93 59.05 58.1027.06

27.61 58.97 26.60 56.44

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN1 3:17.93 q

COLIN MCDEVITT JR JASON NORDGREN JR

AIDAN COLE FR OSKAR BANNISTER SR

24.17 50.12 50.4923.77

23.79 49.93 22.51 47.39

AMHS2 3:24.53 q

BRENNAN SIKORA SR DYLAN CHANG SR

CAMERON SIKORA FR TRACE DAVISON SMITH SR

23.99 49.77 52.2624.84

25.67 53.00 23.57 49.50

TJHS3 3:32.25 q

AARON OH SR OWEN TONSETH SR

MAXIMUS SING SR CHANYOUNG PARK SO

25.28 52.79 54.3625.82

25.05 52.27 24.40 52.83

NTHS4 3:32.45 q

DERIK HARRIS SR WYATT CURL SR

AIDYN PETERSDORF FR LOGAN LEO JR

24.79 52.43 54.1425.17

26.89 56.65 22.91 49.23

CKHS5 3:37.73 q

KAI BOYDON JR WILLIAM KING SO

JEFFREY SCHOLFIELD JR KAINOA BONSELL JR

26.03 55.54 54.7426.34

25.24 53.49 25.71 53.96

STAD6 3:38.42 q

DASH JONES JR SETH MORROW SO

JOHN BETHKE JR JET YOTSUUYE JR

26.19 54.19 55.0525.75

13.16 27.55 29.30 1:21.63

CAP7 3:38.72 q

ALDEN WHITNEY SR JONAS BROWN JR

BRAIDEN ALEXANDER FR CAMERON ALEXANDER SR

26.82 56.61 52.7624.88

27.46 57.87 24.02 51.48

PEN8 3:44.27 q

JONAH BERGERSON FR BRIAN KANG SR

AIDAN MILLER FR CARTER WILTBANK SR

26.01 55.54 56.0226.49

26.57 57.02 26.37 55.69

GHHS9 3:48.88 q

ALEXANDER RONALD SO CURTIS CARLSON SR

ADAM HURLEY SO EMMETT SCOTT SO

27.20 58.57 58.2327.33

13.69 28.60 29.89 1:23.48

TIMB10 3:49.89 q

KYLER NOAH SR HUGO ENNIS SR

JOHN SHIVELEY SR NICK WALTERMAYER SR

26.70 55.44 1:29.8728.49

32.39 57.25 27.33

LAKES11 3:51.79 q

BRENDAN THIESSEN SR AIDAN CALLAHAN SR

JAYVEN IMASA SO MITCHELL LAROY SR

26.80 57.32 1:04.0627.96

23.82 56.81 25.47 53.60

SILAS12 3:52.18 q

PARKER HUDSON SO TAYLOR LEMIEUX FR

JONAH ANDREWS JR JONATHAN COOK SR

27.14 57.37 58.7427.93

27.00 58.60 15.74 57.47

BLHS13 3:53.47

DUNCAN ROUSH JR VICTOR SALAZAR SR

SAWYER WELFRINGER JR ANDREW PERDUE JR

27.29 58.28 59.8727.72

27.43 59.54 26.98 55.78

ARHS14 3:58.68

GAVIN FOULTZ SR CAEDON ALLAN SR

AJ PERRY SR CALEB ANARDI FR

27.80 1:00.07 28.0612.59

30.78 59.38 32.16 1:31.17

AUB15 4:13.17

LUCAS MOFFETT JR KAEDEN WELANDER SR

SETH BINGAMAN JR JOSEPH SPRAY JR

30.12 1:03.33 1:05.2231.13

28.08 1:00.98 30.31 1:03.64

KL16 4:41.92

JAMIE SCORUP FR JOSHUA AUMAN JR

TYLER BURTON FR NOAH RADTKE FR

32.08 1:15.15 57.8825.05

33.43 1:12.31 37.55 1:16.58

RR--- DNF

JUSTIN LEATHERMAN SR DREW ABBOTT SR

TREVOR GAFFNEY SR ALAN LY SR

29.15 1:03.54 1:01.7429.38

29.41 1:02.92 16.47

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bainbridge High School 402

2. Gig Harbor High School 179

3. Auburn Mountainview High Schoo 126

4. North Thurston High School 110

5. Thomas Jefferson High School 104

6. Central Kitsap High School 73

7. Stadium High School 71

8. Capital High School 64

9. Todd Beamer High School 57

10. Timberline High School 56

11. River Ridge High School 41

12. Auburn High School 28

13. Auburn Riverside High School 24

14. Peninsula High School 22

15. Bonney Lake High School 20

16. Silas High School 10

17. Lakes High School 8


